DS-A18-135
The A18 series offers industry-leading
performance for a variety application.
Independently certified by international
certification body(TUV,CSA,CE).
Manufactured according to International
Quality and Environment Management
System(ISO9001).
.
.
.
.
.
.
48±3℃
1440×665×35mm/56.69×26.18×1.38in
11.2kg/24.7lbs
135W
7.50A
8.18A
2.7
5.4
8.1
10.8
2.7
5.4
8.1
10.8
DS-A18-135
600V
Series fuse rating 12A